MACKAY STATE HIGH SCHOOL

BREAKFAST MENU

Toasted Sandwiches-

Ham, Cheese and Tomato
Ham & Cheese

Mango Yoghurt
Vanilla Yoghurt

SALAD BOXES

Salad Box
Chicken & Salad
Ham & Salad

Add Cheese
Add Boiled Egg

SANDWICHES

Salad Sandwich
Egg & Lettuce
Ham, Cheese & Tomato

Chicken & Salad

Ham & Salad

Ham, Cheese & Salad
Chicken, Cheese & Salad

SNACKS

Raspberry Yoghurt with Granola
Vanilla Yoghurt with Granola
Mango Yoghurt

Vanilla Yoghurt

Fruit Cup (Watermelon)

Fruit Salad Bowl

Fruit Jelly Cup

Chocolate Mousse

Grain Waves

$3.50
$3.00

$2.00
$2.00

$2.50
$4.00
$4.00

$0.50
$0.50

$3.50
$3.50
$3.50
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$2.50
$2.50
$2.00
$2.00
$1.50
$3.00
$1.50
$2.00
$1.50

DRINKS

Water 600mi
Water 1L
Poppers

$1.00
$2.50
$1.70

(Apple, Multi-V, Orange, App/Blackcurrant)

MILK

Flavoured Milk 300mi
(Choc, Straw & Coffee)
Flavoured Milk 500mi
(Choc, Straw, Vanilla Malt)
Fresh Milk 500mi

MEAL DEALS

MON- Chicken Burger & Drink

TUES-Cheese Burger & Drink

WED-Spag Bol. & Garlic Bread

THURS- S/Chilli Wrap & Drink

FRI-Pizza & Garlic Bread
-Pizza, G/Bread & Drink

AVAILABLE EVERYDAY

Quiche & Salad
Lasagne, wedges, garlic bread
& small drink

ICE CREAMS

Paddle Pop Rainbow or
Chocolate

Frozen Yoghurt Mango or
Strawberry

Mini Rasp/Pine Calippo

Lemonade Icy Twist

Bulla Vanilla Cup

Moosies-Choc or Blue

*Prices subject to change*

April 2020

$2.50
$3.50

$2.00

$5.50
$6.00
$6.00
$5.50
$5.00
$7.00

$5.00
$10.00

$2.20
$3.00

$1.20
$1.50
$2.00
$2.00

DAILY SPECIALS

MONDAY

Mini Sweet Chilli Wrap
Spring Rolls (2)
Steamed Dim Sims(3)
Chicken Burger

Pies

Lasagne

TUESDAY

Butter Chicken w/rice
Wedges

Sausage Rolls
Cheese Burger
Chicken Caesar Wrap
WEDNESDAY

Mini Chicken Wrap
Spring Rolls (2)
Steamed Dim Sims (3)
Pies

Spaghetti Bolognaise
Hot Dog with cheese
Garlic Bread
THURSDAY
Wedges

Sausage Rolls

Sweet Chilli Wrap
Chicken Burger
Teriyaki Beef & Fried Rice
Fried Rice

FRIDAY

Garlic Bread

Spring Rolls (2)
Steamed Dim Sims (3)
Chicken Goujons (6)
Chicken Burger

Pizza

(Hawaiian or Chicken)

Payment Methods: Cash, EFTPOS and Cashless Card (Student ID Card) or order online with Flexi Schools

123 Milton Street, South Mackay

Please submit orders by 9:30am

Ph: 07 4957 9127

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50

$5.00
$2.50
$3.00
$4.50
$4.50

$2.50
$2.50
$3.00
$4.50
$5.00
$4.00
$1.50

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$5.00
$2.50

$1.50
$2.50
$3.00
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00



