MACKAY STATE HIGH SCHOOL



BREAKFAST MENU		DRINKS		DAILY SPECIALS	
Toasted Sandwiches-		Water 600ml Water 1L	\$1.00 \$2.50	MONDAY Mini Sweet Chilli Wrap	\$2.50
Ham, Cheese and Tomato Ham & Cheese	\$3.50 \$3.00	Poppers (Apple, Multi-V, Orange, App/Black MILK	\$1.70 currant)	Spring Rolls (2) Steamed Dim Sims(3) Chicken Burger	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$4.00
Mango Yoghurt Vanilla Yoghurt	\$2.00 \$2.00	Flavoured Milk 300ml (Choc, Straw & Coffee)	\$2.50	Pies Lasagne TUESDAY	\$4.50 \$4.50
SALAD BOXES		Flavoured Milk 500ml (Choc, Straw, Vanilla Malt) Fresh Milk 500ml	\$3.50 \$2.00	Butter Chicken w/rice Wedges Sausage Rolls	\$5.00 \$2.50 \$3.00
Salad Box Chicken & Salad Ham & Salad	\$2.50 \$4.00 \$4.00			Cheese Burger Chicken Caesar Wrap WEDNESDAY	\$4.50 \$4.50
Add Cheese Add Boiled Egg	\$0.50 \$0.50	MEAL DEALS MON- Chicken Burger & Drink TUES-Cheese Burger & Drink WED-Spag Bol. & Garlic Bread	\$5.50 \$6.00 \$6.00	Mini Chicken Wrap Spring Rolls (2) Steamed Dim Sims (3) Pies	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$3.00 \$4.50
SANDWICHES		THURS- S/Chilli Wrap & Drink FRI-Pizza & Garlic Bread	\$5.50 \$5.00	Spaghetti Bolognaise Hot Dog with cheese	\$5.00 \$4.00
Salad Sandwich Egg & Lettuce Ham, Cheese & Tomato	\$3.50 \$3.50 \$3.50	-Pizza, G/Bread & Drink	\$7.00	Garlic Bread THURSDAY Wedges	\$1.50 \$2.50
Chicken & Salad Ham & Salad	\$4.00 \$4.00	AVAILABLE EVERYDAY		Sausage Rolls Sweet Chilli Wrap	\$3.00 \$4.00
Ham, Cheese & Salad Chicken, Cheese & Salad	\$4.50 \$4.50	Quiche & Salad Lasagne, wedges, garlic bread & small drink	\$5.00 \$10.00	Chicken Burger Teriyaki Beef & Fried Rice Fried Rice	\$4.00 \$5.00 \$2.50
SNACKS		ICE CREAMS Paddle Pop Rainbow or	\$2.20	FRIDAY Garlic Bread	\$1.50
Raspberry Yoghurt with Granola Vanilla Yoghurt with Granola Mango Yoghurt Vanilla Yoghurt Fruit Cup (Watermelon) Fruit Salad Bowl Fruit Jelly Cup Chocolate Mousse Grain Waves	\$2.50 \$2.50 \$2.00 \$2.00 \$1.50 \$3.00 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$1.50	Chocolate Frozen Yoghurt Mango or Strawberry Mini Rasp/Pine Calippo Lemonade Icy Twist Bulla Vanilla Cup Moosies-Choc or Blue	\$3.00 \$1.20 \$1.50 \$2.00 \$2.00	Spring Rolls (2) Steamed Dim Sims (3) Chicken Goujons (6) Chicken Burger Pizza (Hawaiian or Chicken)	\$2.50 \$3.00 \$3.00 \$4.00 \$4.00

Prices subject to change April 2020

Payment Methods: Cash, EFTPOS and Cashless Card (Student ID Card) or order online with Flexi Schools Please submit orders by 9:30am